
 
C O C K T A I L  M E N U

 

H O T  B U T T E R E D  R U M

Perfect for winter, with hot buttered rum 
batter and topped with a hint of grated 

nutmeg / 15

P L A N T E R ' S  P U N C H

Mixed with various fruit and fruit juices; a 
fruity umbrella drink / 15

H U R R I C A N E

Classic New Orleans cocktail with lime juice 
and passion fruit syrup

served on ice / 12

B L O O D Y  M A R Y

A brunch favorite with tomato juice and 
various spices garnished with a celery

 stalk / 15

K A M I K A Z E

Add lime juice and triple sec; serve either 
on the rocks or shaken with ice in a lowball 

glass / 15

Drink Packages
WEDDING PACKAGE £25 PP

Reception Drinks  (x2 drinks per person)
Selection of: Prosecco, Sparkling Elderflower & Orange Juice

Wedding Breakfast Drinks (1/2 bottle per person)
House White or Red Wine

Toast 
A glass of Prosecco or Orange Juice

DINNER PACKAGE £20 PP
Reception Drinks  (x2 drinks per person)

Selection of: Prosecco, Sparkling Elderflower & Orange Juice

Wedding Breakfast Drinks (1/2 bottle per person)
House White or Red Wine

WELCOME PACKAGE £12 PP
Reception Drinks  (x2 drinks per person)

Selection of: Prosecco, Sparkling Elderflower & Orange Juice

MINIMUM SPEND
£200 Per Hour 

(Can be used as a tab behind the bar
or kept as a holding deposit and

returned post-event)

DRINKS TOKENS
£5 each

(Pre-ordered drinks tokens can be used
as favours/ gifts and can be

exchanaged at the bar for a drink of
choice. (excludes doubles)

Upgrades available on request

 
Cash/ Card Payment Methods



 
C O C K T A I L  M E N U

 

H O T  B U T T E R E D  R U M

Perfect for winter, with hot buttered rum 
batter and topped with a hint of grated 

nutmeg / 15

P L A N T E R ' S  P U N C H

Mixed with various fruit and fruit juices; a 
fruity umbrella drink / 15

H U R R I C A N E

Classic New Orleans cocktail with lime juice 
and passion fruit syrup

served on ice / 12

B L O O D Y  M A R Y

A brunch favorite with tomato juice and 
various spices garnished with a celery

 stalk / 15

K A M I K A Z E

Add lime juice and triple sec; serve either 
on the rocks or shaken with ice in a lowball 

glass / 15

Drinks Menu
PROSECCO

Glass (125ml)
Bottle

£6.50
£30.00

HOUSE WINE

Glass (175ml)
Bottle

£6.00
£25.00

SOFT DRINKS

Coke/ Diet/ Lemonade
Juice
Sparkling Elderflower
Red Bull
Soda/ Cordial

£2.50
£3.00
£3.00
£2.50
£1.00

SPIRIT & MIXER

Single (25ml)
Double (50ml)

£6.50
£10.00

BOTTLES & CANS

Peroni
Corona
Old Mout Cider
London Pride
IPA
Guinness

£5.50
£5.50
£6.00
£6.50
£6.50
£5.50

SHOTS

Tequila Gold
Tequila Rose
Sambuca
Baby Guinness 
Jäger Bomb

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50

All prices inc of VAT


