lackages

WEDDING PACKAGE £25 PP

Reception Drinks (x2 drinks per person) Selection of: Prosecco, Sparkling Elderflower & Orange Juice

Wedding Breakfast Drinks (1/2 bottle per person)

House White or Red Wine

Toast

A glass of Prosecco or Orange Juice

DINNER PACKAGE £20 PP

Reception Drinks (x2 drinks per person) Selection of: Prosecco, Sparkling Elderflower & Orange Juice Wedding Breakfast Drinks (1/2 bottle per person)

House White or Red Wine

WELCOME PACKAGE £12 PP

Reception Drinks (x2 drinks per person) Selection of: Prosecco, Sparkling Elderflower & Orange Juice

MINIMUM SPEND

£200 Per Hour

(Can be used as a tab behind the bar or kept as a holding deposit and returned post-event)

DRINKS TOKENS

£5 each

(Pre-ordered drinks tokens can be used as favours/ gifts and can be exchanaged at the bar for a drink of choice. (excludes doubles)

Cash/ Card Payment Methods

Upgrades available on request



Drinks Menn

HOUSE WINE

PROSECCO

Glass (175ml)	£6.00	Glass (125ml)	£6.50
Bottle	£25.00	Bottle	£30.00

BOTTLES & CANS

SOFT DRINKS

Peroni	£5.50
Corona	£5.50
Old Mout Cider	£6.00
London Pride	£6.50
IPA	£6.50
Guinness	£5.50

Coke/ Diet/ Lemonade	£ 2.50
Juice	£3.00
Sparkling Elderflower	£3.00
Red Bull	£ 2.50
Soda/ Cordial	£1.00

SPIRIT & MIXER

Single (25ml)	
Double (50ml)	

£6.50	
£10.00	

SHOTS

Tequila Gold	£5.00
Tequila Rose	£5.00
Sambuca	£5.00
Baby Guinness	£5.50
Jäger Bomb	£5.50

All prices inc of VAT

